
2018 HARTWELL MCC SENIORS MEETING
BROADFORD : 15 - 16 September 2018

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Mark Arnold Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

ABR 55-59
QUALIFYING

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 15/09/18 Started at: 12:00:23
Event: Q09 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Scattered Clouds Starters: 21
Track: Dry Printed at: 15:04

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader
  1 12 Steve TOZER 1000 Honda CBR 2014 1:00.186  6 of  7
  2 22 Glenn NANKERVIS / Nankervis Motorsport 600 Yamaha R6 2009 1:02.111  6 of  7 1.925 1.925
  3 51 Michael SMITH 1000 Honda CBR 2014 1:03.208  6 of  7 1.097 3.022
  4 33a Garry GAPES 1000 Yamaha R1 2004 1:04.812  6 of  8 1.604 4.626
  5 40 Simon COOK 750 Suzuki GSXR 2015 1:04.977  6 of  6 .165 4.791
  6 192 Andrew COGHILL / 2 Cogs Racing & Eureka 

Engineered Products
125 Honda RS 1990 1:07.467  2 of  4 2.490 7.281

  7 73 Glenn CRUTCHLEY / Kallista Electrical 1200 Kawasaki P & M 1979 1:07.687  4 of  5 .220 7.501
  8 76a Scott WEBSTER 1000 Honda CBR 2007 1:07.861  5 of  6 .174 7.675
  9 74a Martin BALL 750 Suzuki GSXR 1996 1:08.681  4 of  7 .820 8.495
 10 53 Geoff SANDERS 400 Kawasaki ZXR 1991 1:10.077  5 of  6 1.396 9.891
 11 61 Glen FOSTER 1166 Suzuki GSX 1980 1:10.720  6 of  8 .643 10.534
 12 12a Richard EASTON 250 Yamaha TZ 1998 1:11.558  4 of  4 .838 11.372
 13 13 Mark BOAG 1100 Moto Guzzi  Sport 1997 1:13.624  1 of  1 2.066 13.438
 14 85 Lloyd DAVIS 250 Yamaha TZ 1996 1:14.227  4 of  5 .603 14.041
 15 87 Mark JOHNSTON / Mark Johnston Earthmoving 

P/L
1294 Suzuki GSXR 1980 1:17.340  2 of  2 3.113 17.154

 16 162 Ron RICKARDS / Team AFRICA 500 Yamaha SR 1980 1:17.972  6 of  7 .632 17.786
 17 73a Joe VALENZISI 350 Yamaha RD 1981 1:18.031  5 of  5 .059 17.845
 18 112 Peter DOONAN 600 Suzuki GSXR 2011 1:18.760  6 of  6 .729 18.574
 19 91 Kevin BARKER 125 Honda RS 1990 1:18.976  6 of  7 .216 18.790
 20 62a Miles VICARY 125 Cagiva Mito 2004 1:20.767  6 of  6 1.791 20.581
 21 19 Robert BULL 350 Norton  manx 1961 1:26.584  4 of  5 5.817 26.398

Not enough laps
 NC 85a Fergus GIBSON / Master Aust. 765 Triumph STR 2018 .000  0 of  0 -1:00.186

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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LAP TIMES

Date: 15/09/18 Started at: 12:00:23
Event: Q09 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Scattered Clouds Starters: 21
Track: Dry Printed at: 15:04

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8
12 Steve TOZER 1:10.050 1:02.905 1:00.884 1:02.293 1:01.104 1:00.186 1:00.330

12a Richard EASTON 1:28.314 1:14.442 1:12.460 1:11.558
13 Mark BOAG 1:13.624
19 Robert BULL 1:42.131 1:27.494 1:31.084 1:26.584 1:28.254
22 Glenn NANKERVIS 1:12.005 1:03.717 1:02.680 1:44.373 1:09.380 1:02.111 1:02.713

33a Garry GAPES 1:11.100 1:08.301 1:06.952 1:05.676 1:06.221 1:04.812 1:06.849 1:05.457
40 Simon COOK 2:44.870 1:14.429 1:09.532 1:05.957 1:05.822 1:04.977
51 Michael SMITH 1:08.676 1:06.327 1:04.194 1:04.687 1:03.662 1:03.208 1:05.209
53 Geoff SANDERS 1:13.487 1:13.635 1:10.367 1:12.123 1:10.077 1:10.784
61 Glen FOSTER 1:14.543 1:14.036 1:11.380 1:11.197 1:12.042 1:10.720 1:12.161 1:11.595

62a Miles VICARY 1:30.650 1:21.477 1:21.181 1:21.608 1:21.346 1:20.767
73 Glenn CRUTCHLEY 1:16.349 1:11.126 2:16.681 1:07.687 1:34.082
73a Joe VALENZISI 1:28.697 1:22.127 1:18.453 1:19.412 1:18.031
74a Martin BALL 1:18.428 1:12.073 1:11.456 1:08.681 1:09.159 1:08.727 1:08.979
76a Scott WEBSTER 1:23.691 1:11.433 1:08.341 1:08.371 1:07.861 1:08.281
85 Lloyd DAVIS 2:21.918 1:37.133 1:15.725 1:14.227 1:16.198
87 Mark JOHNSTON 1:31.452 1:17.340
91 Kevin BARKER 1:23.316 1:21.633 1:20.366 1:20.749 1:19.445 1:18.976 1:19.184

112 Peter DOONAN 1:27.993 1:21.387 1:22.102 1:19.841 1:19.101 1:18.760
162 Ron RICKARDS 1:26.299 1:21.606 1:21.057 1:19.743 1:19.632 1:17.972 1:22.909
192 Andrew COGHILL 1:10.770 1:07.467 1:08.603 1:08.002

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 15/09/18 Started at: 12:00:23
Event: Q09 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Scattered Clouds Starters: 21
Track: Dry Printed at: 15:04

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:30.115 192 Andrew COGHILL 125 Honda RS 1990 1:10.770 1
2:09.599 51 Michael SMITH 1000 Honda CBR 2014 1:08.676 1
2:37.582 192 Andrew COGHILL 125 Honda RS 1990 1:07.467 2
3:15.926 51 Michael SMITH 1000 Honda CBR 2014 1:06.327 2
3:51.216 22 Glenn NANKERVIS 600 Yamaha R6 2009 1:03.717 2
4:53.896 22 Glenn NANKERVIS 600 Yamaha R6 2009 1:02.680 3
6:10.851 12 Steve TOZER 1000 Honda CBR 2014 1:00.884 3
9:14.434 12 Steve TOZER 1000 Honda CBR 2014 1:00.186 6

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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GRID SHEET

Date: 15/09/18 Started at: 12:00:23
Event: Q09 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Scattered Clouds Starters: 21
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